Round Team One

Team Two

Field

Game Time

1 6/10/2015

Hosted By:

u09/10
Blue Bandits
Borussia North Shore
Individuals

Jurassic Destroyer

U11/12
Bandicoots
Bli Bli Roos
9/10 Sharks Bli Bli Roos
Falcons
Fire & Ice
Gladiators
Soccer Dogs
Jets
Kings 6
Lets Get Messi

Multi-sport Complex, MUDJIMBA

S.AS.

The Lightning Bolts
Titans
Woombye Pythons

Woombye Snakes

Meteors

Ogres

11/12 Madrid Juniors
PFC

Purple Minions

Purple Smurfs

Red Roosters
Stingers

Swordfish

Woombye Red Bellies

MSCO01
MSC02
MSCO03
MSC04

MSCO05
MSC06
MSCO01
MSC02
MSCO03
MSC04
MSCO05
MSC06
MSCO01
MSC02

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM

Please ensure you arrive early and are prepared to commence

play on time no extra time can be given for late starts

All players must have filled out all paperwork and paid rego fee,

before they can play. So if this is you be there early.

Team sheet must be completed and signed before

commencement of game and handed to referee



Round Team One Team Two Field Game Time
2 13/10/2015 MUDJIMBA
Hosted By: S.A.S.
u09/10
Blue Bandits Borussia North Shore MSCO01 6:00 PM
Individuals The Lightning Bolts MSCO02 6:00 PM
Jurassic Destroyer Titans MSCO03 6:00 PM
Sharks Woombye Pythons MSCO04 6:00 PM
U11/12
Madrid Juniors Swordfish MSCO05 6:00 PM
Falcons Meteors MSCO06 6:00 PM
Fire & Ice Ogres MSCO01 6:50 PM
Gladiators PFC MSCO02 6:50 PM
Soccer Dogs Purple Minions MSCO03 6:50 PM
Jets Purple Smurfs MSCO04 6:50 PM
Kings 6 Red Roosters MSCO05 6:50 PM
Lets Get Messi Stingers MSCO06 6:50 PM
Bandicoots Bli Bli Roos MSCO01 7:40 PM
Bye
U09/10 Woombye Snakes
u11/12 Woombye Red Bellies



Round Team One Team Two Field Game Time
3 20/10/2015 MUDJIMBA
Hosted By: S.A.S.
u09/10
Blue Bandits Individuals MSCO01 6:00 PM
Jurassic Destroyer Borussia North Shore MSCO02 6:00 PM
Sharks The Lightning Bolts MSCO03 6:00 PM
Woombye Snakes Woombye Pythons MSCO04 6:00 PM
U11/12
Bandicoots Falcons MSCO05 6:00 PM
Woombye Red Bellies Swordfish MSCO06 6:00 PM
Fire & Ice Bli Bli Roos MSCO01 6:50 PM
Madrid Juniors Red Roosters MSCO02 6:50 PM
Soccer Dogs Ogres MSCO03 6:50 PM
Jets PFC MSCO04 6:50 PM
Kings 6 Purple Minions MSCO05 6:50 PM
Lets Get Messi Purple Smurfs MSCO06 6:50 PM
Gladiators Meteors MSCO01 7:40 PM
Bye
u09/10 Titans
Ul11/12 Stingers



Round Team One Team Two Field Game Time
4 27/10/2015 MUDJ IIMBA
Hosted By: S.A.S.
u09/10
Blue Bandits Jurassic Destroyer MSCO01 6:00 PM
Sharks Individuals MSCO02 6:00 PM
Woombye Pythons Titans MSCO03 6:00 PM
Woombye Snakes The Lightning Bolts MSCO04 6:00 PM
U11/12
Bandicoots Fire & Ice MSCO05 6:00 PM
Swordfish Stingers MSCO06 6:00 PM
Gladiators Falcons MSCO01 6:50 PM
Soccer Dogs Bli Bli Roos MSCO02 6:50 PM
Jets Meteors MSCO03 6:50 PM
Kings 6 Ogres MSCO04 6:50 PM
Lets Get Messi PFC MSCO05 6:50 PM
Madrid Juniors Purple Minions MSCO06 6:50 PM
Woombye Red Bellies Red Roosters MSCO01 7:40 PM

Bye
u09/10
Ui11/12

Borussia North Shore

Purple Smurfs



Round Team One Team Two Field Game Time
5 3/11/2015 MUDJIMBA
Hosted By: S.A.S.
u09/10
Blue Bandits Sharks MSCO01 6:00 PM
Titans The Lightning Bolts MSCO02 6:00 PM
Woombye Pythons Borussia North Shore MSCO03 6:00 PM
Woombye Snakes Individuals MSC04 6:00 PM
U11/12
Bandicoots Gladiators MSCO05 6:00 PM
Stingers Red Roosters MSCO06 6:00 PM
Swordfish Purple Smurfs MSCO01 6:50 PM
Jets Falcons MSCO02 6:50 PM
Kings 6 Bli Bli Roos MSCO03 6:50 PM
Lets Get Messi Meteors MSCO04 6:50 PM
Madrid Juniors Ogres MSCO05 6:50 PM
Woombye Red Bellies Purple Minions MSCO06 6:50 PM
Soccer Dogs Fire & Ice MSCO01 7:40 PM
Bye
u09/10 Jurassic Destroyer

U11/12

PFC



Round Team One Team Two Field Game Time
6 10/11/2015 MUDJIMBA
Hosted By: S.A.S.

u09/10
The Lightning Bolts Borussia North Shore MSCO01 6:00 PM
Titans Individuals MSCO02 6:00 PM
Woombye Pythons Jurassic Destroyer MSCO03 6:00 PM
Woombye Snakes Sharks MSC04 6:00 PM

U11/12
Bandicoots Soccer Dogs MSCO05 6:00 PM
Red Roosters Purple Smurfs MSCO06 6:00 PM
Jets Gladiators MSCO01 6:50 PM
Kings 6 Fire & Ice MSCO02 6:50 PM
Lets Get Messi Falcons MSCO03 6:50 PM
Madrid Juniors Bli Bli Roos MSCO04 6:50 PM
Swordfish PFC MSCO05 6:50 PM
Woombye Red Bellies Ogres MSCO06 6:50 PM
Stingers Purple Minions MSCO01 7:40 PM

Bye

u09/10 Bli Bli Bandits

Ul11/12 Meteors



Round Team One Team Two Field Game Time
7 17/11/2015 MUDJ IIMBA
Hosted By: S.A.S.

u09/10
Blue Bandits Woombye Snakes MSCO01 6:00 PM
Borussia North Shore Individuals MSC02 6:00 PM
The Lightning Bolts Jurassic Destroyer MSCO03 6:00 PM
Titans Sharks MSC04 6:00 PM

U11/12
Bandicoots Jets MSCO05 6:00 PM
Purple Smurfs Purple Minions MSCO06 6:00 PM
Kings 6 Soccer Dogs MSCO01 6:50 PM
Lets Get Messi Gladiators MSC02 6:50 PM
Madrid Juniors Fire & Ice MSCO03 6:50 PM
Stingers Ogres MSC04 6:50 PM
Swordfish Meteors MSCO05 6:50 PM
Woombye Red Bellies Bli Bli Roos MSCO06 6:50 PM
Red Roosters PFC MSCO01 7:40 PM

Bye

U09/10
U11/12

Woombye Pythons

Falcons



Round Team One Team Two Field Game Time
8 24/11/2015 MUDJ IIMBA
Hosted By: S.A.S.
u09/10
Blue Bandits Woombye Pythons MSCO01 6:00 PM
Borussia North Shore Sharks MSC02 6:00 PM
Individuals Jurassic Destroyer MSCO03 6:00 PM
Titans Woombye Snakes MSCO04 6:00 PM
U11/12
Bandicoots Kings 6 MSCO05 6:00 PM
Purple Minions PFC MSCO06 6:00 PM
Lets Get Messi Jets MSCO01 6:50 PM
Madrid Juniors Soccer Dogs MSCO02 6:50 PM
Red Roosters Meteors MSCO03 6:50 PM
Stingers Bli Bli Roos MSCO04 6:50 PM
Swordfish Falcons MSCO05 6:50 PM
Woombye Red Bellies Fire & Ice MSCO06 6:50 PM
Purple Smurfs Ogres MSCO01 7:40 PM

Bye
u09/10
ui11/12

The Lightning Bolts

Gladiators



Round Team One Team Two Field Game Time
9 1/12/2015 MUDJIMBA
Hosted By: S.A.S.

u09/10
Blue Bandits Titans MSCO01 6:00 PM
Borussia North Shore Woombye Snakes MSC02 6:00 PM
Jurassic Destroyer Sharks MSCO03 6:00 PM
The Lightning Bolts Woombye Pythons MSC04 6:00 PM

U11/12
Red Roosters Falcons MSCO05 6:00 PM
Stingers Fire & Ice MSCO06 6:00 PM
Bandicoots Lets Get Messi MSCO01 6:50 PM
PFC Ogres MSCO02 6:50 PM
Purple Minions Meteors MSCO03 6:50 PM
Purple Smurfs Bli Bli Roos MSCO04 6:50 PM
Swordfish Gladiators MSCO05 6:50 PM
Woombye Red Bellies Soccer Dogs MSCO06 6:50 PM
Madrid Juniors Kings 6 MSCO01 7:40 PM

Bye

u09/10 Individuals

ui11/12 Jets



Round Team One Team Two Field Game Time
10 8/12/2015 MUDJIMBA
Hosted By: S.A.S.
u09/10
Blue Bandits The Lightning Bolts MSCO01 6:00 PM
Borussia North Shore Titans MSC02 6:00 PM
Individuals Woombye Pythons MSCO03 6:00 PM
Jurassic Destroyer Woombye Snakes MSC04 6:00 PM
U11/12
Bandicoots Madrid Juniors MSCO05 6:00 PM
Stingers Soccer Dogs MSCO06 6:00 PM
Ogres Meteors MSCO01 6:50 PM
PFC Bli Bli Roos MSCO02 6:50 PM
Purple Smurfs Fire & Ice MSCO03 6:50 PM
Red Roosters Gladiators MSCO04 6:50 PM
Swordfish Jets MSCO05 6:50 PM
Woombye Red Bellies Kings 6 MSC06 6:50 PM
Purple Minions Falcons MSCO01 7:40 PM
Bye
u09/10 Sharks

U11/12

Lets Get Messi



